
Table 22: Total reported pounds of all active ingredients (AI), acres treated, acres planted, and 
prices for table and raisin grape each year from 2009 to 2013. Planted acres from 2011 to 2013 
are from CDFA, April 2014a; planted acres from 2009 to 2010 are from USDA, October 2012; 
marketing year average prices from 2009 to 2013 are from USDA, August 2014. Acres treated 
means cumulative acres treated (see explanation p.10). 

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 

Pounds AI 
Acres Treated 
Acres Planted 
Price/ton 

12,839,255 
5,502,305 

312,000 
$ 338.44 

14,040,724 
5,880,115 

307,000 
$ 354.24 

16,372,317 
6,791,200 

305,000 
$ 507.16 

14,877,689 
6,831,655 

301,000 
$ 684.56 

14,498,591 
7,086,526 

308,000 
$ 662.03 


